
Pos

1

2

3

Not classified

DQ

No.

90

27

99

23

Name

Casey Call

Robby Gordon Douglas

Charles Macko

Parker Brassard

Laps

9

9

9

9

Diff

10.233

10.912

DQ

Best Tm

17.629

18.442

18.314

18.250

In Lap

8

4

4

5

Hometown

Pembroke

Derry

Chester

Plainfield

State

NH

NH

VT

CT

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 23 Disqualified - Did not report to Post Race Tech

Printed: 7/22/2013 12:49:34 PM

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

10.233

Avg. Speed

49.652

Best Lap Tm

17.629

Best Speed

51.052

Best Lap by

90 - Casey Call

Granite State Legends Oval #6

Bandolero

Bando Main

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:48:56

NHMS - Oval 0.250 Miles

7/20/2013 07:00 PM

Gifford's famous ice cream
Bandolero Series


